Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [1JId "CRANKCASE" BRP SPYDER RT SE5

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

991 ETC SA

01R1222



CITMCOK IOETAJIEY NIJId "CRANKCASE" BRP SPYDER RT SE5

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 420684714 Cpox nocTasKu o 25 e R ASE A
2 420632010 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel ggll\lj,l;gﬂ“]i *PIN-
3 420929500 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 oHeH TUBE*DOWEL TUBE
4 420229302 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeU QE(C])ECEAQT?%)TIEI%I}IN
. GOUPILLE*PIN 10
5 420929930 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel M6X50
. GOUPILLE*PIN 8
6 420229385 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEe# M6X55
7 420233746 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel gggé&%ENT*PLAIN
7 420233745 Cpok mocTasky oT 25 mHeit O NG.PLAIN
7 420233748 Cpox nocTasKu o 25 e o NG.PLAIN
8 420233741 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel gggl%ig\]liigING-PLAIN
8 420233740 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 oHeH E{ggiig\llil;{ING-PLAIN
8 420233743 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel gggis*g\]liiglNG-PLAIN
COUSSINET
9 420233820 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 gHen ROULX*BEARING-PLAIN
HALF
COUSSINET
9 420233711 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH ROUL*BEARING-PLAIN
HALF
COUSSINET
9 420233822 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel ROUL*BEARING-PLAIN
HALF
10 420929650 Cpox mocTaBK ot 25 AHeit OOPFILLE ASS. TGUIDE
1 420229450 CpoK mocTaBKH o 25 JHed SO EONTOURNAL
12 420832315 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel ggg}i‘g\?éENT*BALL
3
13 420932677 CpoK mocTaBK o 25 mHeit ggg&&l\éENT BALL
14 420932290 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel gggé&%ENT*BALL
15 420241535 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 25 gHel XSIEIPI{{E]ZE\;V(AI;JS}?MBXB
16 420232787 Cpox noctasky ot 25 AHeit e BEARING
17 420832144 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel gggé&%ENT*BALL
3
18 420232625 CpoK mOCTaBKH 0T 25 THei ggg&g\}\éﬁm BALL




SE5 REBUILD

. ANNEAU ETANCHE

19 420831185 Cpok nocraBgu 0T 25 AHEH *SEAL-OIL 1
. ANNEAU ETANCHE

20 420250455 Cpok 1nocTaBk# OT 25 HER *SEAL-OIL 1
. ANNEAU ETANCHE

21 420631910 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHel *SEAL-OIL 1
. JOINT ETANCHE

22 420430630 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 25 AHEH *GASKET 1

23 420241261 CpoK IIoCcTaBK| 0T 25 gHel SCREW-ALLEN M6 X 65 13

24 420241501 CpOK 1II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# SCREW-ALLEN M6 X 80 1
. SCREW-SOCKET

25 205064544 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel HD.DIN.912 5
. SCREW-SOCKET

26 205063044 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel HD.DIN.912 1

27 420241580 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH GOUJON*STUD 8

ENSEMBLE
28 421000697 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel CARTER*SHORTBLOCK 1




